
Rank Sail	# Boat Class PHRF Skipper	Name Leg1	9/28 Leg2	9/29 Total	corrected	time
1st 39506 ACE Farr	395 39 Shorett	/	Burzycki 2:41:00 2:19:47 5:00:47
2nd 675 12happythoughts Melges	24 90 David	Brede 2:38:54 2:23:13 5:02:07
3rd 547 Hadacabaru Melges	24 90 Haley	Lhamon 2:38:31 2:28:49 5:07:20
4th 69061 Poke	&	Destroy Evelyn	32 93 Alex	Simanis 2:40:48 2:30:30 5:11:18
5th 243 Millennial	Falcon Melges	24 90 Evan	Walker 2:41:01 2:34:07 5:15:08
6th 69914 Madame	Pele Davidson	29 108 Tom	Andrewes 2:41:24 2:34:01 5:15:25
7th 401 Grey	Wolf Custom	40 57 Evgeniy	Goussev 2:44:35 2:33:13 5:17:48

8th 806 Good	Enough Melges	24 90 Matt	MacGregor 2:37:58 2:41:26 5:19:24
9th US73 Saga International	6	meter 132 Kimo	Mackey 2:39:53 2:48:36 5:28:29
10th 34 Hyphen Dash	34 98 Ty	Abrams 2:50:10 2:44:01 5:34:11
11th 18944 Sir	Isaac Custom	Schooner 93 John	Bailey 2:47:08 2:56:25 5:43:33
12th 77785 Bravo Santana	30/30	PC 136 Cranston	Riely 2:40:05 3:03:41 5:43:46
13th 35038 Dark	Horse 1D35 24 Kyle	Guse 3:02:15 2:42:44 5:44:59
14th 35 Wind	N	Wood Sloop 123 Tim	Verharen 2:40:32 3:11:28 5:52:00
15th 43747 Intuition C&C37+ 78 David	Lynch 2:51:37 3:00:26 5:52:03
16th 7668 Hooligan Cal	40 129 Geoff	Schmidt 2:43:54 3:12:42 5:56:36
17th 41729 Perplexity Express	37 81 John	Wilkerson 2:56:02 3:00:51 5:56:53

18th 3098 lapa J-109 69 Michael	Campbell 3:01:29 2:55:37 5:57:06
19th 39118 OxoMoxo Swan	391 96 Doug	Frazer 3:03:31 3:03:47 6:07:18
20th	 N/A Orinoco	Flow CAL	40 129 Nicholas	Paradis 3:10:58 DNF 11:10:58
21st 53561 Sadie	Mae Grand	Soleil	40 81 Justin	Beals 3:19:16 DNF 11:19:16

Rank Sail	# Boat Class PHRF Skipper	Name Leg1	9/28 Leg2	9/29 Total	corrected	time
1st 26 More	Uff	Da Moore	24 168 Ben	&	Jennifer	Braden 2:39:50 2:38:34 5:18:24
2nd 43 Pretty	Theft Moore	24 168 Ashley	Bell	/Kate	Hearsey 2:40:43 2:46:25 5:27:08
3rd 131 La	Lucha	Moore Moore	24 168 Lindsay	King 2:39:13 3:02:50 5:42:03
4th 105 Red	Knight Yankee	30 185 Dane	Keehn 2:41:52 3:10:58 5:52:50
5th 104 The	Banana	Stand Santa	Cruise	27 162 Adam	Yuret 2:45:52 3:09:42 5:55:34
6th B73 Solace Blanchard	Knockabout 249 Jim	Llewellyn 3:00:32 3:41:34 6:42:06
7th 4650 Skye Hinckley	35 195 William	Walker 2:57:59 4:06:45 7:04:44
8th 1155 Sisu H	Boat	27 189 Kevin	McMurray 3:18:30 4:44:16 8:02:46
N/A 29410 Smilin'	Jack Morgan	27F 198 John	Wade DNS DNS
N/A 16 Amorillo Moore	24 168 Issa	tseng	/	Kara	lagerloef DNS DNS
N/A N/A Boadicea Ericson	32-3 192 Simon	Ffitch DNS DNS

Rank Sail	# Boat Class PHRF Skipper	Name Leg1	9/28 Leg2	9/29 Total	corrected	time
1st N/A Anna	Marie Sabre	36 156 Jim	Laws 3:00:22 3:11:22 6:11:44
2nd N/A Salish	Spirit Beneteau	43 125 Larry	Witty 3:10:47 3:01:42 6:12:29
3rd 69046 Tumblehome Sprague	42 171 Scott	Sprague 3:05:02 3:22:27 6:27:29

4th N/A Blue	Sapphire Moody	47 102 Andy	MacDonald 3:16:08 3:52:29 7:08:37
5th N/A Aria HR	Mistral	33 180 Mark	Bickford 3:19:07 4:07:42 7:26:49
6th 29354 Murf Ranger	33 167 John	Cooper 3:06:02 DNS 11:06:02
7th 25747 Diversion C&C	37 96 Mark	Allamano 3:11:55 DNS 11:11:55

Rank Sail	# Boat Class PHRF Skipper	Name Leg1	9/28 Leg2	9/29 Total	corrected	time
1st 39506 ACE Farr	395 39 Shorett	Burzycki 2:41:00 2:19:47 5:00:47
2nd 675 12happythoughts Melges	24 90 David	Brede 2:38:54 2:23:13 5:02:07
3rd 547 Hadacabaru Melges	24 90 Haley	Lhamon 2:38:31 2:28:49 5:07:20
4th 69061 Poke	&	Destroy Evelyn	32 93 Alex	Simanis 2:40:48 2:30:30 5:11:18
5th 243 Millennial	Falcon Melges	24 90 Evan	Walker 2:41:01 2:34:07 5:15:08
6th 69914 Madame	Pele Davidson	29 108 Tom	Andrewes 2:41:24 2:34:01 5:15:25
7th 401 Grey	Wolf Custom	40 57 Evgeniy	Goussev 2:44:35 2:33:13 5:17:48
8th 26 More	Uff	Da Moore	24 168 Ben	&	Jennifer	Braden 2:39:50 2:38:34 5:18:24
9th 806 Good	Enough Melges	24 90 Matt	MacGregor 2:37:58 2:41:26 5:19:24
10th 43 Pretty	Theft Moore	24 168 Ashley	Bell	/Kate	Hearsey 2:40:43 2:46:25 5:27:08
11th US73 Saga International	6	meter 132 Kimo	Mackey 2:39:53 2:48:36 5:28:29
12th 34 Hyphen Dash	34 98 Ty	Abrams 2:50:10 2:44:01 5:34:11
13th 131 La	Lucha	Moore Moore	24 168 Lindsay	King 2:39:13 3:02:50 5:42:03
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14th 18944 Sir	Isaac Custom	Schooner 93 John	Bailey 2:47:08 2:56:25 5:43:33
15th 77785 Bravo Santana	30/30	PC 136 Cranston	Riely 2:40:05 3:03:41 5:43:46
16th 35038 Dark	Horse 1D35 24 Kyle	Guse 3:02:15 2:42:44 5:44:59
17th 35 Wind	N	Wood Sloop 123 Tim	Verharen 2:40:32 3:11:28 5:52:00
18th 43747 Intuition C&C37+ 78 David	Lynch 2:51:37 3:00:26 5:52:03
19th 105 Red	Knight Yankee	30 185 Dane	Keehn 2:41:52 3:10:58 5:52:50
20th 104 The	Banana	Stand Santa	Cruise	27 162 Adam	Yuret 2:45:52 3:09 5:55:34
21st 7668 Hooligan Cal	40 129 Geoff	Schmidt 2:43:54 3:12:42 5:56:36
22nd 41729 Perplexity Express	37 81 John	Wilkerson 2:56:02 3:00:51 5:56:53
23rd 3098 lapa J-109 69 Michael	Campbell 3:01:29 2:55:37 5:57:06
24th 39118 OxoMoxo Swan	391 96 Doug	Frazer 3:03:31 3:03:47 6:07:18
25th N/A Anna	Marie Sabre	36 156 Jim	Laws 3:00:22 3:11:22 6:11:44
26th B73 Solace Blanchard	 249 Jim	Llewellyn 2:30:32 3:41:34 6:12:06
27th N/A Salish	Spirit Beneteau	43 125 Larry	Witty 3:10:47 3:01:42 6:12:29
28th 69046 Tumblehome Sprague	42 171 Scott	Sprague 3:05:02 3:22:27 6:27:29
29th 4650 Skye Hinckley	35 195 William	Walker 2:57:59 4:06:45 7:04:44
30th N/A Blue	Sapphire Moody	47 102 Andy	MacDonald 3:16:08 3:52:29 7:08:37
31st N/A Aria HR	Mistral	33 180 Mark	Bickford 3:19:07 4:07:42 7:26:49
32nd 1155 Sisu H	Boat	27 189 Kevin	McMurray 3:18:30 4:44:16 8:02:46
33rd 53561 Murf Ranger	33 167 John	Cooper 3:06:02 DNS 11:06:02
34th N/A Orinoco	Flow CAL	40 129 Nicholas	Paradis 3:10:58 DNF 11:10:58
35th 25747 Diversion C&C	37 96 Mark	Allamano 3:11:55 DNS 11:11:55
36th 29354 Sadie	Mae Grand	Soleil	40 81 Justin	Beals 3:19:16 DNF 11:19:16
N/A 29410 Smilin'	Jack Morgan	27F 198 John	Wade DNS DNS
N/A 16 Amorillo Moore	24 168 Issa	tseng	/	Kara	lagerloef DNS DNS
N/A N/A Boadicea Ericson	32-3 192 Simon	Ffitch DNS DNS


